Catholic Relief Services

Grants and Other Assistance to U.S. Organizations for Program Services Overseas*

(Includes U.S. Organizations receiving over $5,000)

Name
ACDI/VOCA
ADSC
Adventist Relief Agency
Africare

American University of the Caribbean
AZMJ LLC

CARE, Inc.

Child Fund

Children's AIDS Fund

Christian Friends of Korea

Creative Women Forum

D Tree, Inc

Eastern Congo Initiative

Elizabeth Glaser Pediatric AIDS Foundation
Emmanuel International

Food for the Hungry

Futures Group International

Global Workers Justice Alliance

Helen Keller International

Hope for a Healthier Humanity
International Medical Corp.
Interchurch Medical Assistance
International Institute of Tropical Agriculture
International Orthodox Christian Charities
International Reading Association
Joint Aid Management

Land O' Lakes

Malteser International

MCDI

Mercy Corps

Millennium Water Alliance
Missionaries of Charity

Norwich Outreach to Haiti
Opportunity International

OXFAM

Oxfam America—Sudan

Plan International

Project Concern International

PSI

Room to Read

Samaritan's Purse International

Save the Children Federation

Search For Common Ground
Sustainable Harvest Inc.

United Methodist Committee on Relief
UNICEF

United Farm Workers of America
University of Maryland at Baltimore
University Research Corporation
World Vision

Xavier University

Young Women's Christian Associ
Youthbuild USA Inc.

FY2014 Amount
259,927
13,577
1,604,359
1,286,882
5,636
50,000
4,587,699
564,424
599,495
20,000
76,813
106,184
299,715
11,966
305,819
899,143
2,507,134
66,673
994,127
25,000
522,085
2,504,186
5,532
99,185
158,285
122,911
1,968,881
181,316
297,531
19,041
25,000
103,441
20,639
138,827
35,920
405,144
1,262,835
1,400,936
487,600
215,501
11,754
8,041,107
658,876
50,000
290,025
15,000
51,429
5,842,627
184,926
2,854,453
70,851
16,070
97,068

*Includes grants, contracts, fees, sales agreements and transactions

related to program services or products overseas
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