Catholic Relief Services

Grants and Other Assistance to U.S. Organizations for Program Services Overseas* (Includes U.S. Organizations receiving over \$5,000)

Name	FY2014 Amount
ACDI/VOCA	\$ 259,927
ADSC	13,577
Adventist Relief Agency	1,604,359
Africare	1,286,882
American University of the Caribbean	5,636
AZMJ LLC	50,000
CARE, Inc.	4,587,699
Child Fund	564,424
Children's AIDS Fund	599,495
Christian Friends of Korea	20,000
Creative Women Forum	76,813
D Tree, Inc	106,184
Eastern Congo Initiative	299,715
Elizabeth Glaser Pediatric AIDS Foundation	11,966
Emmanuel International	305,819
Food for the Hungry	899,143
Futures Group International	2,507,134
Global Workers Justice Alliance	66,673
Helen Keller International	994,127
Hope for a Healthier Humanity	25,000
International Medical Corp.	522,085
Interchurch Medical Assistance	2,504,186
International Institute of Tropical Agriculture	5,532
International Orthodox Christian Charities	99,185
International Reading Association	158,285
Joint Aid Management	122,913
Land O' Lakes	1,968,883
Malteser International	181,316
MCDI	297,531
Mercy Corps	19,041
Millennium Water Alliance	25,000
Missionaries of Charity	103,441
Norwich Outreach to Haiti	20,639
Opportunity International	138,827
OXFAM	35,920
Oxfam America–Sudan	405,144
Plan International	1,262,835
Project Concern International	1,400,936
PSI	487,600
Room to Read	215,501
Samaritan's Purse International	11,754
Save the Children Federation	8,041,10
Search For Common Ground	658,876
Sustainable Harvest Inc.	50,000
United Methodist Committee on Relief	290,025
UNICEF	•
	15,000
United Farm Workers of America	51,429
University of Maryland at Baltimore	5,842,62
University Research Corporation	184,920
World Vision	2,854,453
Xavier University	70,851
Young Women's Christian Associ	16,070
Youthbuild USA Inc.	97,068

^{*}Includes grants, contracts, fees, sales agreements and transactions related to program services or products overseas